MFD SERIES
NON-CYCLING
REFRIGERATED AIR DRYERS
10  through 250 SCFM
MFD SERIES
NON-CYCLING
REFRIGERATED AIR
DRYERS

$1,100
$1,200
5 7.5 10 15 20 25 30 30 40 50 50 60
Air Compressor HP Ra�ng
MFD Series Pressure Savings
1
3
5
PSIG
System
Pressure
Reduc�on
  Model Pipe    Nominal      Dimensions Wt.
   Size   Flow   Voltages (inches) (net)
      scfm Nm3/hr Nm3/min    L x W x H lbs.
  MFD-10 ½" NPT-F  10 17 0.3 115V/1Ph/60Hz 18 x 9 x 17 42
  MFD-15 ½" NPT-F  15 26 0.4 115V/1Ph/60Hz 18 x 9 x 17 42
  MFD-25 ½" NPT-F  25 43 0.7 115V/1Ph/60Hz 20 x 9 x 20 52
  MFD-35 ½" NPT-F  35 60 1.0 115V/1Ph/60Hz 20 x 9 x 20 52
  MFD-50 ¾" NPT-F  50 85 1.4 115V/1Ph/60Hz 21 x 9 x 23 58
  MFD-75 ¾" NPT-F  75 127 2.1 115V/1Ph/60Hz 21 x 9 x 23 68
  MFD-100 ¾" NPT-F  100 170 2.8           115V/1Ph/60Hz 21 x 9 x 23 77
  MFD-125 1½" NPT-F  125 212 3.5 115V/1Ph/60Hz & 230V/1Ph/60Hz 22 x 17 x 24 115
  MFD-150 1½" NPT-F  150 255 4.2 115V/1Ph/60Hz & 230V/1Ph/60Hz 22 x 17 x 24 128
 MFD-175 1½" NPT-F  175 297 5.0 230V/1Ph/60Hz 22 x 17 x 24 132
 MFD-200 1½" NPT-F  200 340 5.7 230V/1Ph/60Hz 22 x 28 x 37 183
 MFD-250 1½" NPT-F  250 425 7.1           230V/3Ph/60Hz & 460V/3Ph/60Hz 41 x 28 x 42 287
*Capacities are based upon: ambient temperature 100�F, inlet temperature 100�F and working pressure 100 psi g.
COMPANY
WITH QUALITY MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM CERTIFIED BY DNV